
Fencer Name Birthdate

MYSHKAVETS, Darya 2002
PANTSIALEYEVA, Yeva 2001
TAMASHEUSKAYA, Kseniya 2000

GLINKIN, Karol-Liina 2001
KOMISSAROVA, Karoliina 2002
SKOBLOV, Sandra 2001
TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii 2001

KUZNETSOVA, Jelizaveta 2000
LAGE, Getter 2002
LEBEDEVA, Veronika 2002
PRELA, Anna 2002

BOROVIK, Polina 2001
MATSKEVITS, Iris Maria 2002
MELLES, Heleri 2001
SMOTSKOVA, Zinaida 2001

FOGDE, Julia 2000
JAAKKOLA, Outi 2001
SAAVALAINEN, Hannah 2001
TERHO, Liisa 2002

HAAVISTO, Alma 2000
POYSTI, Laura 2002
RITAKALLIO, Rilla 2001

ABU EID TJULIN, Selma 2002
GRINNEBY, Dagmar 2000
THIM, Lovisa 2001
THORED, Nathalie 2001

JEFIMOVA, Maria 2001
MALMBERG, Vilma 2002
SOHLBERG, Oona 2002

LEVER, Rachael 2002
MILES, Katy 2002
STILLER, Zarina 2002

BOMBIERI, Gaia Rebecca 2000
PARMESANI, Francesca 2002
VERRI, Erica 2000

KAGEYAMA, Nonoka 2000
OYA, Nichika 2000
SATO, Kotomi 2001
TERAYAMA, Tamaki 2002

SELAMAT, Siti Nursuhailah 2002
SIVA KUMAR, Thhivya Ashti 2001
TAN, Aaliyaa Shu Qi 2002
YU, Sihan 2001

ARRESE, Marina 2000
TORREGO, Alicia 2002
ZUGASTI, Paula 2002

ENGDAHL, Sophie 2000
HANSSON, Sofia 2000
LOFVENBERG, Sara 2000
WRAMNER, Natalie 2001



CDTTWE
Espoo Fencing Challenge
20. marraskuutata 2016 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Club Team Members Country Team Points Notes
1 SWEDEN ENGDAHL, Sophie; HANSSON, Sofia; LOFVENBERG, Sara; WRAMNER, Natalie SWE 14
2 ESTONIA GLINKIN, Karol-Liina; KOMISSAROVA, Karoliina; SKOBLOV, Sandra; TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii EST 13
3 SPAIN ARRESE, Marina; TORREGO, Alicia; ZUGASTI, Paula ESP 12
4 JAPAN KAGEYAMA, Nonoka; OYA, Nichika; SATO, Kotomi; TERAYAMA, Tamaki JPN 11
5 ITALY BOMBIERI, Gaia Rebecca; PARMESANI, Francesca; VERRI, Erica ITA 10
6 FINLAND FOGDE, Julia; JAAKKOLA, Outi; SAAVALAINEN, Hannah; TERHO, Liisa FIN 9
7 ESTONIA 2 KUZNETSOVA, Jelizaveta; LAGE, Getter; LEBEDEVA, Veronika; PRELA, Anna EST 8
8 SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL SELAMAT, Siti Nursuhailah; SIVA KUMAR, Thhivya Ashti; TAN, Aaliyaa Shu Qi; YU, Sihan 7
9 ESTONIA 3 BOROVIK, Polina; MATSKEVITS, Iris Maria; MELLES, Heleri; SMOTSKOVA, Zinaida EST 6
10 BELARUS MYSHKAVETS, Darya; PANTSIALEYEVA, Yeva; TAMASHEUSKAYA, Kseniya BLR 5
11 INTERNATIONAL 1 ABU EID TJULIN, Selma; GRINNEBY, Dagmar; THIM, Lovisa; THORED, Nathalie 4
12 FINLAND 2 HAAVISTO, Alma; POYSTI, Laura; RITAKALLIO, Rilla FIN 3
13 INTERNATIONAL 2 JEFIMOVA, Maria; MALMBERG, Vilma; SOHLBERG, Oona 2
14 INTERNATIONAL 3 LEVER, Rachael; MILES, Katy; STILLER, Zarina 1
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3 YU, Sihan 5 5 1 1 MELLES, Heleri 6

1 TAN, Aaliyaa Shu Qi 5 10 5 4 SMOTSKOVA, Zinaida 5

2 SIVA KUMAR, Thhivya Ashti 5 15 8 3 MATSKEVITS, Iris Maria 4

1 TAN, Aaliyaa Shu Qi 1 16 8 0 MELLES, Heleri 6

3 YU, Sihan 7 23 16 8 MATSKEVITS, Iris Maria 4

2 SIVA KUMAR, Thhivya Ashti 7 30 25 9 SMOTSKOVA, Zinaida 5

1 TAN, Aaliyaa Shu Qi 3 33 34 9 MATSKEVITS, Iris Maria 4

2 SIVA KUMAR, Thhivya Ashti 7 40 38 4 MELLES, Heleri 6

3 YU, Sihan 5 45 41 3 SMOTSKOVA, Zinaida 5

Referee: MUSTONEN, Verna (FIN)
Referee: EEG, Ole (STAVANGER FK / NOR)

6 RITAKALLIO, Rilla 5 5 4 4 BOMBIERI, Gaia Rebecca 3

5 POYSTI, Laura 0 5 5 1 PARMESANI, Francesca 1

4 HAAVISTO, Alma 2 7 15 10 VERRI, Erica 2

6 RITAKALLIO, Rilla 0 7 16 1 PARMESANI, Francesca 1

4 HAAVISTO, Alma 5 12 23 7 BOMBIERI, Gaia Rebecca 3

5 POYSTI, Laura 1 13 23 0 VERRI, Erica 2

4 HAAVISTO, Alma 0 13 23 0 PARMESANI, Francesca 1

6 RITAKALLIO, Rilla 12 25 32 9 VERRI, Erica 2

5 POYSTI, Laura 1 26 39 7 BOMBIERI, Gaia Rebecca 3

Referee: MUTSENIK, Stanislav (TARTU KALEV / EST)
Referee: VALIULIN, Dmitri (EST)



6 SATO, Kotomi 3 3 5 5 JEFIMOVA, Maria 3

5 OYA, Nichika 7 10 8 3 MALMBERG, Vilma 1

4 TERAYAMA, Tamaki 5 15 12 4 SOHLBERG, Oona 2

6 SATO, Kotomi 5 20 13 1 MALMBERG, Vilma 1

4 TERAYAMA, Tamaki 5 25 18 5 JEFIMOVA, Maria 3

5 OYA, Nichika 5 30 23 5 SOHLBERG, Oona 2

4 TERAYAMA, Tamaki 5 35 23 0 MALMBERG, Vilma 1

6 SATO, Kotomi 5 40 27 4 SOHLBERG, Oona 2

5 OYA, Nichika 5 45 31 4 JEFIMOVA, Maria 3

Referee: STANEVITS, Aleksander (TARTU KALEV / EST)

3 MILES, Katy 3 3 5 5 ZUGASTI, Paula 6

1 LEVER, Rachael 2 5 10 5 ARRESE, Marina 5

2 STILLER, Zarina 2 7 15 5 TORREGO, Alicia 4

1 LEVER, Rachael 5 12 20 5 ZUGASTI, Paula 6

3 MILES, Katy 6 18 25 5 TORREGO, Alicia 4

2 STILLER, Zarina 2 20 30 5 ARRESE, Marina 5

1 LEVER, Rachael 3 23 35 5 TORREGO, Alicia 4

2 STILLER, Zarina 3 26 40 5 ZUGASTI, Paula 6

3 MILES, Katy 3 29 43 3 ARRESE, Marina 5

Referee: HOKKANEN, Ismo (FIN)

6 FOGDE, Julia 1 1 3 3 ABU EID TJULIN, Selma 3

5 JAAKKOLA, Outi 8 9 4 1 THIM, Lovisa 1

4 SAAVALAINEN, Hannah 6 15 8 4 GRINNEBY, Dagmar 2

6 FOGDE, Julia 4 19 12 4 THIM, Lovisa 1

4 SAAVALAINEN, Hannah 6 25 17 5 ABU EID TJULIN, Selma 3

5 JAAKKOLA, Outi 5 30 20 3 GRINNEBY, Dagmar 2

4 SAAVALAINEN, Hannah 5 35 23 3 THIM, Lovisa 1

6 FOGDE, Julia 5 40 28 5 GRINNEBY, Dagmar 2

5 JAAKKOLA, Outi 5 45 33 5 ABU EID TJULIN, Selma 3

Referee: RASMUSSEN, Linn (UF / SWE)



6 PANTSIALEYEVA, Yeva 5 5 2 2 LAGE, Getter 3

5 TAMASHEUSKAYA, Kseniya 5 10 3 1 KUZNETSOVA, Jelizaveta 1

4 MYSHKAVETS, Darya 5 15 14 11 LEBEDEVA, Veronika 2

6 PANTSIALEYEVA, Yeva 5 20 11 -3 KUZNETSOVA, Jelizaveta 1

4 MYSHKAVETS, Darya 5 25 18 7 LAGE, Getter 3

5 TAMASHEUSKAYA, Kseniya 2 27 19 1 LEBEDEVA, Veronika 2

4 MYSHKAVETS, Darya 5 32 22 3 KUZNETSOVA, Jelizaveta 1

6 PANTSIALEYEVA, Yeva 8 40 28 6 LEBEDEVA, Veronika 2

5 TAMASHEUSKAYA, Kseniya 5 45 30 2 LAGE, Getter 3

Referee: HAKKARAINEN, Tero (TMÅF / FIN)

6 YU, Sihan 5 5 2 2 ENGDAHL, Sophie 3

5 SIVA KUMAR, Thhivya Ashti 5 10 8 6 HANSSON, Sofia 1

4 TAN, Aaliyaa Shu Qi 5 15 9 1 LOFVENBERG, Sara 2

6 YU, Sihan 5 20 12 3 HANSSON, Sofia 1

4 TAN, Aaliyaa Shu Qi 2 22 18 6 ENGDAHL, Sophie 3

5 SIVA KUMAR, Thhivya Ashti 3 25 23 5 LOFVENBERG, Sara 2

4 TAN, Aaliyaa Shu Qi 1 26 27 4 HANSSON, Sofia 1

6 YU, Sihan 6 32 32 5 LOFVENBERG, Sara 2

5 SIVA KUMAR, Thhivya Ashti 12 44 42 10 ENGDAHL, Sophie 3

Referee: MUSTONEN, Verna (FIN)

6 TERAYAMA, Tamaki 5 5 2 2 BOMBIERI, Gaia Rebecca 3

5 OYA, Nichika 5 10 4 2 PARMESANI, Francesca 1

4 SATO, Kotomi 5 15 5 1 VERRI, Erica 2

6 TERAYAMA, Tamaki 4 19 10 5 PARMESANI, Francesca 1

4 SATO, Kotomi 6 25 14 4 BOMBIERI, Gaia Rebecca 3

5 OYA, Nichika 5 30 17 3 VERRI, Erica 2

4 SATO, Kotomi 5 35 20 3 PARMESANI, Francesca 1

6 TERAYAMA, Tamaki 5 40 23 3 VERRI, Erica 2

5 OYA, Nichika 5 45 28 5 BOMBIERI, Gaia Rebecca 3

Referee: HAKKARAINEN, Tero (TMÅF / FIN)



3 JAAKKOLA, Outi 5 5 3 3 ZUGASTI, Paula 6

1 TERHO, Liisa 4 9 8 5 ARRESE, Marina 5

2 SAAVALAINEN, Hannah 4 13 15 7 TORREGO, Alicia 4

1 TERHO, Liisa 7 20 18 3 ZUGASTI, Paula 6

3 JAAKKOLA, Outi 5 25 20 2 TORREGO, Alicia 4

2 SAAVALAINEN, Hannah 5 30 29 9 ARRESE, Marina 5

1 TERHO, Liisa 5 35 35 6 TORREGO, Alicia 4

2 SAAVALAINEN, Hannah 2 37 40 5 ZUGASTI, Paula 6

3 JAAKKOLA, Outi 6 43 45 5 ARRESE, Marina 5

Referee: MUTSENIK, Stanislav (TARTU KALEV / EST)

6 SKOBLOV, Sandra 4 4 5 5 TAMASHEUSKAYA, Kseniya 3

5 TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii 6 10 9 4 MYSHKAVETS, Darya 1

4 GLINKIN, Karol-Liina 5 15 14 5 PANTSIALEYEVA, Yeva 2

6 SKOBLOV, Sandra 1 16 17 3 MYSHKAVETS, Darya 1

4 GLINKIN, Karol-Liina 2 18 21 4 TAMASHEUSKAYA, Kseniya 3

5 TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii 12 30 25 4 PANTSIALEYEVA, Yeva 2

4 GLINKIN, Karol-Liina 5 35 31 6 MYSHKAVETS, Darya 1

6 SKOBLOV, Sandra 4 39 34 3 PANTSIALEYEVA, Yeva 2

5 TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii 6 45 40 6 TAMASHEUSKAYA, Kseniya 3

Referee: HOKKANEN, Ismo (FIN)

3 OYA, Nichika 4 4 5 5 SIVA KUMAR, Thhivya Ashti 6

1 SATO, Kotomi 3 7 10 5 YU, Sihan 5

2 TERAYAMA, Tamaki 8 15 14 4 TAN, Aaliyaa Shu Qi 4

1 SATO, Kotomi 2 17 20 6 SIVA KUMAR, Thhivya Ashti 6

3 OYA, Nichika 8 25 24 4 TAN, Aaliyaa Shu Qi 4

2 TERAYAMA, Tamaki 5 30 28 4 YU, Sihan 5

1 SATO, Kotomi 5 35 30 2 TAN, Aaliyaa Shu Qi 4

2 TERAYAMA, Tamaki 5 40 31 1 SIVA KUMAR, Thhivya Ashti 6

3 OYA, Nichika 5 45 39 8 YU, Sihan 5

Referee: MUSTONEN, Verna (FIN)



3 TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii 3 3 5 5 ZUGASTI, Paula 6

1 GLINKIN, Karol-Liina 4 7 10 5 ARRESE, Marina 5

2 SKOBLOV, Sandra 4 11 15 5 TORREGO, Alicia 4

1 GLINKIN, Karol-Liina 5 16 20 5 ZUGASTI, Paula 6

3 TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii 3 19 25 5 TORREGO, Alicia 4

2 SKOBLOV, Sandra 4 23 30 5 ARRESE, Marina 5

1 GLINKIN, Karol-Liina 1 24 34 4 TORREGO, Alicia 4

2 SKOBLOV, Sandra 8 32 40 6 ZUGASTI, Paula 6

3 TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii 7 39 45 5 ARRESE, Marina 5

Referee: HOKKANEN, Ismo (FIN)

3 ARRESE, Marina 0 0 5 5 TERAYAMA, Tamaki 6

1 TORREGO, Alicia 3 3 10 5 OYA, Nichika 5

2 ZUGASTI, Paula 3 6 15 5 KAGEYAMA, Nonoka 4

1 TORREGO, Alicia 3 9 20 5 TERAYAMA, Tamaki 6

3 ARRESE, Marina 3 12 25 5 KAGEYAMA, Nonoka 4

2 ZUGASTI, Paula 4 16 30 5 OYA, Nichika 5

1 TORREGO, Alicia 4 20 35 5 KAGEYAMA, Nonoka 4

2 ZUGASTI, Paula 4 24 40 5 TERAYAMA, Tamaki 6

3 ARRESE, Marina 3 27 45 5 OYA, Nichika 5

Referee: MUTSENIK, Stanislav (TARTU KALEV / EST)

6 SOHLBERG, Oona 3 3 5 5 RITAKALLIO, Rilla 3

5 JEFIMOVA, Maria 7 10 9 4 HAAVISTO, Alma 1

4 MALMBERG, Vilma 2 12 15 6 POYSTI, Laura 2

6 SOHLBERG, Oona 4 16 20 5 HAAVISTO, Alma 1

4 MALMBERG, Vilma 2 18 25 5 RITAKALLIO, Rilla 3

5 JEFIMOVA, Maria 4 22 30 5 POYSTI, Laura 2

4 MALMBERG, Vilma 4 26 35 5 HAAVISTO, Alma 1

6 SOHLBERG, Oona 5 31 40 5 POYSTI, Laura 2

5 JEFIMOVA, Maria 7 38 45 5 RITAKALLIO, Rilla 3

Referee: EEG, Ole (STAVANGER FK / NOR)



6 THIM, Lovisa 5 5 3 3 MILES, Katy 3

5 GRINNEBY, Dagmar 5 10 8 5 LEVER, Rachael 1

4 THORED, Nathalie 5 15 13 5 STILLER, Zarina 2

6 THIM, Lovisa 5 20 18 5 LEVER, Rachael 1

4 THORED, Nathalie 5 25 25 7 MILES, Katy 3

5 GRINNEBY, Dagmar 0 25 30 5 STILLER, Zarina 2

4 THORED, Nathalie 8 33 35 5 LEVER, Rachael 1

6 THIM, Lovisa 2 35 40 5 STILLER, Zarina 2

5 GRINNEBY, Dagmar 8 43 45 5 MILES, Katy 3

Referee: RASMUSSEN, Linn (UF / SWE)

6 POYSTI, Laura 3 3 5 5 MATSKEVITS, Iris Maria 3

5 RITAKALLIO, Rilla 7 10 8 3 BOROVIK, Polina 1

4 HAAVISTO, Alma 3 13 15 7 SMOTSKOVA, Zinaida 2

6 POYSTI, Laura 7 20 19 4 BOROVIK, Polina 1

4 HAAVISTO, Alma 4 24 25 6 MATSKEVITS, Iris Maria 3

5 RITAKALLIO, Rilla 3 27 28 3 SMOTSKOVA, Zinaida 2

4 HAAVISTO, Alma 7 34 35 7 BOROVIK, Polina 1

6 POYSTI, Laura 0 34 35 0 SMOTSKOVA, Zinaida 2

5 RITAKALLIO, Rilla 11 45 44 9 MATSKEVITS, Iris Maria 3

Referee: RASMUSSEN, Linn (UF / SWE)

3 LAGE, Getter 5 5 4 4 STILLER, Zarina 6

1 PRELA, Anna 5 10 7 3 MILES, Katy 5

2 KUZNETSOVA, Jelizaveta 3 13 12 5 LEVER, Rachael 4

1 PRELA, Anna 7 20 17 5 STILLER, Zarina 6

3 LAGE, Getter 2 22 23 6 LEVER, Rachael 4

2 KUZNETSOVA, Jelizaveta 6 28 30 7 MILES, Katy 5

1 PRELA, Anna 4 32 35 5 LEVER, Rachael 4

2 KUZNETSOVA, Jelizaveta 3 35 39 4 STILLER, Zarina 6

3 LAGE, Getter 5 40 45 6 MILES, Katy 5

Referee: HAKKARAINEN, Tero (TMÅF / FIN)



3 MILES, Katy 2 2 2 2 POYSTI, Laura 6

1 LEVER, Rachael 4 6 3 1 RITAKALLIO, Rilla 5

2 STILLER, Zarina 7 13 8 5 HAAVISTO, Alma 4

1 LEVER, Rachael 5 18 17 9 POYSTI, Laura 6

3 MILES, Katy 7 25 25 8 HAAVISTO, Alma 4

2 STILLER, Zarina 5 30 27 2 RITAKALLIO, Rilla 5

1 LEVER, Rachael 0 30 27 0 HAAVISTO, Alma 4

2 STILLER, Zarina 6 36 34 7 POYSTI, Laura 6

3 MILES, Katy 5 41 45 11 RITAKALLIO, Rilla 5

Referee: EEG, Ole (STAVANGER FK / NOR)

6 SKOBLOV, Sandra 5 5 2 2 SIVA KUMAR, Thhivya Ashti 3

5 TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii 5 10 2 0 SELAMAT, Siti Nursuhailah 1

4 GLINKIN, Karol-Liina 5 15 4 2 YU, Sihan 2

6 SKOBLOV, Sandra 5 20 9 5 SELAMAT, Siti Nursuhailah 1

4 GLINKIN, Karol-Liina 5 25 15 6 SIVA KUMAR, Thhivya Ashti 3

5 TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii 5 30 17 2 YU, Sihan 2

4 GLINKIN, Karol-Liina 5 35 18 1 SELAMAT, Siti Nursuhailah 1

6 SKOBLOV, Sandra 4 39 23 5 YU, Sihan 2

5 TARGAMAA, Carmen-Lii 6 45 27 4 SIVA KUMAR, Thhivya Ashti 3

Referee: HOKKANEN, Ismo (FIN)

6 PARMESANI, Francesca 1 1 2 2 ENGDAHL, Sophie 3

5 BOMBIERI, Gaia Rebecca 9 10 4 2 HANSSON, Sofia 1

4 VERRI, Erica 4 14 7 3 WRAMNER, Natalie 2

6 PARMESANI, Francesca 5 19 13 6 HANSSON, Sofia 1

4 VERRI, Erica 5 24 16 3 ENGDAHL, Sophie 3

5 BOMBIERI, Gaia Rebecca 6 30 23 7 WRAMNER, Natalie 2

4 VERRI, Erica 5 35 27 4 HANSSON, Sofia 1

6 PARMESANI, Francesca 4 39 33 6 WRAMNER, Natalie 2

5 BOMBIERI, Gaia Rebecca 6 45 39 6 ENGDAHL, Sophie 3

Referee: VALIULIN, Dmitri (EST)



6 MYSHKAVETS, Darya 4 4 5 5 JAAKKOLA, Outi 3

5 TAMASHEUSKAYA, Kseniya 4 8 10 5 SAAVALAINEN, Hannah 1

4 PANTSIALEYEVA, Yeva 3 11 15 5 TERHO, Liisa 2

6 MYSHKAVETS, Darya 3 14 20 5 SAAVALAINEN, Hannah 1

4 PANTSIALEYEVA, Yeva 4 18 25 5 JAAKKOLA, Outi 3

5 TAMASHEUSKAYA, Kseniya 11 29 29 4 TERHO, Liisa 2

4 PANTSIALEYEVA, Yeva 6 35 32 3 SAAVALAINEN, Hannah 1

6 MYSHKAVETS, Darya 4 39 36 4 TERHO, Liisa 2

5 TAMASHEUSKAYA, Kseniya 5 44 43 7 JAAKKOLA, Outi 3

Referee: EEG, Ole (STAVANGER FK / NOR)

3 TAMASHEUSKAYA, Kseniya 5 5 4 4 PARMESANI, Francesca 6

1 PANTSIALEYEVA, Yeva 4 9 10 6 BOMBIERI, Gaia Rebecca 5

2 MYSHKAVETS, Darya 3 12 11 1 VERRI, Erica 4

1 PANTSIALEYEVA, Yeva 1 13 12 1 PARMESANI, Francesca 6

3 TAMASHEUSKAYA, Kseniya 8 21 19 7 VERRI, Erica 4

2 MYSHKAVETS, Darya 8 29 30 11 BOMBIERI, Gaia Rebecca 5

1 PANTSIALEYEVA, Yeva 1 30 31 1 VERRI, Erica 4

2 MYSHKAVETS, Darya 0 30 31 0 PARMESANI, Francesca 6

3 TAMASHEUSKAYA, Kseniya 11 41 45 14 BOMBIERI, Gaia Rebecca 5

Referee: MUSTONEN, Verna (FIN)

6 SAAVALAINEN, Hannah 2 2 5 5 WRAMNER, Natalie 3

5 JAAKKOLA, Outi 8 10 9 4 LOFVENBERG, Sara 1

4 TERHO, Liisa 5 15 14 5 ENGDAHL, Sophie 2

6 SAAVALAINEN, Hannah 5 20 19 5 LOFVENBERG, Sara 1

4 TERHO, Liisa 5 25 25 6 WRAMNER, Natalie 3

5 JAAKKOLA, Outi 2 27 30 5 ENGDAHL, Sophie 2

4 TERHO, Liisa 2 29 35 5 LOFVENBERG, Sara 1

6 SAAVALAINEN, Hannah 8 37 40 5 ENGDAHL, Sophie 2

5 JAAKKOLA, Outi 4 41 42 2 WRAMNER, Natalie 3

Referee: STANEVITS, Aleksander (TARTU KALEV / EST)



3 LAGE, Getter 5 5 2 2 SMOTSKOVA, Zinaida 6

1 LEBEDEVA, Veronika 5 10 4 2 MATSKEVITS, Iris Maria 5

2 PRELA, Anna 5 15 5 1 BOROVIK, Polina 4

1 LEBEDEVA, Veronika 5 20 11 6 SMOTSKOVA, Zinaida 6

3 LAGE, Getter 5 25 13 2 BOROVIK, Polina 4

2 PRELA, Anna 5 30 22 9 MATSKEVITS, Iris Maria 5

1 LEBEDEVA, Veronika 5 35 25 3 BOROVIK, Polina 4

2 PRELA, Anna 5 40 29 4 SMOTSKOVA, Zinaida 6

3 LAGE, Getter 5 45 35 6 MATSKEVITS, Iris Maria 5

Referee: HAKKARAINEN, Tero (TMÅF / FIN)

3 GRINNEBY, Dagmar 5 5 4 4 SOHLBERG, Oona 6

1 THORED, Nathalie 4 9 10 6 JEFIMOVA, Maria 5

2 ABU EID TJULIN, Selma 2 11 15 5 MALMBERG, Vilma 4

1 THORED, Nathalie 6 17 20 5 SOHLBERG, Oona 6

3 GRINNEBY, Dagmar 8 25 24 4 MALMBERG, Vilma 4

2 ABU EID TJULIN, Selma 5 30 28 4 JEFIMOVA, Maria 5

1 THORED, Nathalie 5 35 31 3 MALMBERG, Vilma 4

2 ABU EID TJULIN, Selma 5 40 36 5 SOHLBERG, Oona 6

3 GRINNEBY, Dagmar 5 45 39 3 JEFIMOVA, Maria 5

Referee: STANEVITS, Aleksander (TARTU KALEV / EST)



CDTTWE
Espoo Fencing Challenge
20. marraskuutata 2016 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 JAPAN JPN
2 SPAIN ESP
3 ESTONIA EST
4 SINGAPORE SPORTS SCHOOL
5 ITALY ITA
6 BELARUS BLR
7 SWEDEN SWE
8 FINLAND FIN
9 FINLAND 2 FIN
10 INTERNATIONAL 3
11 ESTONIA 2 EST
12 ESTONIA 3 EST
13 INTERNATIONAL 1
14 INTERNATIONAL 2
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Espoo Fencing Challenge
20. marraskuutata 2016 - 9:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FFA Rating Member # T16 T8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12 13-16 13-14
EEG, Ole NOR Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HAKKARAINEN, Tero FIN Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HOKKANEN, Ismo FIN 21637407 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MUSTONEN, Verna FIN 24061996000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
MUTSENIK, Stanislav EST Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
RASMUSSEN, Linn SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
STANEVITS, Aleksander EST Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VALIULIN, Dmitri EST Ref: 1 Ref: 1


